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Zatisi Catering Group a.s.
V uzlabiné 44
100 00 Praha 10

Mailing address:
Smetanovo nabfez{ 18

110 00 Praha 1

Contact: Petr Stefan

Title: Manager

Phone: +420 222 220 451-2
Mobile: +420 605 241 556
E-mail: pett(@zatisigroup.cz

A\

—_— ——-———-\-—___
Contact: Martin Limbersky
Title: Assistant Manager
Phone: +420 222 220 451-2
Mobile: +420 605 241 559
E-mail: martin(@zatisigroup.cz
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Morning selection

Croissant

Pain au chocolat

Assorted Freshly Baked Muffins

Selection of Assorted Fruit Yoghurts

Selection of jams and marmelades - small servings
Butter - small servings

Range of Cereal Bars

Whole Fruits

Lunch selection

Quiches 10cm round

Quiche of prague ham and cheese
Onion, leek and mushroom quiche

Zucchini, aubergine and sweet bell pepper quiche

Afternoon tea
Carrot cake
Chocolate brownies
Assorted Cookies

Deluxe Assortment of Petit Fours

pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc

pc
pc
pc

pc
pc
pc
4 pcs

Chocolate Bars (Mars, Twix, Bounty, Lion, Snickers etc.) pc

Sandwiches

Mozzarella with tomato and pesto

Zucchini, aubergine and sweet bell pepper

Roasted farm chicken and guacamole

Roastbeef with ruccola, cheese and sun dried tomato
Cucumber and mint in white bread

Bacon, Letucce, Tomato in brown bread

Cheese in brown bread

Ham in white bread

Fresh French baguettes with various filling
Smoked salmon, Roastbeef fillet

Italian parma ham, Vegetarian

Others

Salted peanuts 50g
Salted almonds 50g
Selection of chips 100g

pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc

pc
pc

pc
pc
pc

30,00 K¢
45,00 K¢
45,00 K¢
30,00 K¢
30,00 K¢
15,00 K¢
30,00 K¢
30,00 K¢

120,00 K¢
120,00 K¢
120,00 K¢

45,00 K¢
45,00 K¢
30,00 K¢
105,00 K¢

30,00 K¢

105,00 K¢
135,00 K¢
120,00 K¢
150,00 K¢
75,00 K¢
75,00 K¢
75,00 K¢
75,00 K¢

150,00 K¢
150,00 K¢

30,00 K¢
30,00 K¢
30,00 K¢
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€ 1,00
€1,50
€1,50
€1,00
€1,00
€ 0,50
€1,00
€ 1,00

€ 4,00
€ 4,00
€ 4,00

€1,50
€1,50
€ 1,00
€ 3,50

€ 1,00

€ 3,50
€ 4,50
€ 4,00
€ 5,00
€250
€250
€250
€250

€ 5,00
€ 5,00

€1,00
€1,00
€1,00
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Beverages
Fresh orange juice
Orange juice
Cranberry juice
Pine apple juice
Pear juice
Apple juice
Tomato juice
Grapefruit juice
Coca - Cola
Diet Coke
Fanta

Tonic

Sprite

Mineral water
Stll water
Evian

Perrier

Pilsner Urquell

"G

Radegast non-alcoholic beer

Moravian white or red basic wine

Hot beverages
Filtred coffee
Darjeeling tea

Selection of different teas

Coffee Lavazza

Decafinated coffee

Whole grain coffee Lavazza

Equipment (per day)

Coffee machines incl. filtres and jugs

Coffee box 91
Water boiler

Glassware, cutlery and crockery
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11

11
0,21
11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
1,51
1,51
11
0,71
0,331
0,331
0,71

11

11

1 bag
1kg

0,5kg
1kg

pc
pc
pc
pc

Prices exclude 5% VAT at soft drinks and food.
Prices exclude 19% VAT at coffee, inventory and alcoholic beverages.
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360,00 K¢ € 12,00
105,00 K¢ € 3,50
45,00 Ke €150
120,00 K¢ € 4,00
120,00 K¢ € 4,00
105,00 K¢ € 3,50
135,00 K¢ € 4,50
120,00 K¢ € 4,00
105,00 K¢ € 3,50
105,00 K¢ € 3,50
105,00 K¢ € 3,50
105,00 K¢ € 3,50
105,00 K¢ € 3,50
75,00 Ke €250
75,00 Ke €250
150,00 K¢ € 5,00
150,00 K¢ € 5,00
60,00 Ke €200
45,00 K¢ €150
270,00 K¢ € 9,00

210,00 K¢
165,00 K¢ € 5,50
30,00 Ke  €1,00
495,00 K¢ € 16,50
360,00 K¢ € 12,00

€ 7,00

1 395,00 K¢ € 46,50

1 095,00 K¢ € 36,50

345,00 K¢ €11,50
90,00 K¢ € 3,00
7,50 K¢ €0,25

\i
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All bookinkgs are accepted by the caterer on the basis that the client /agent have accepted all
the business conditions as follow:

Event:

Number of persons:
Place:

Approximate total billing:
Decorations:

Orders & guaranteed numbers for all functions

Final numbers and order for catering services are to be confirmed in writing to us a minimum of
30 days in advance of the function. These are the numbers for which we expect to cater and
charge.We reserve the right to alter this period according to availability of the ingredients on the
market and delivery terms. If confirmed numbers fall by more than 5% then we reserve the right
to charge for the shortfall, i.e. you will be charged for 95% of the original confirmed numbers.
All extra services or items will not be delivered if not confirmed in writing and agreed on both
sides.

Payment conditions
A payment of 10% to be paid by signing the contract.
A payment of 40% to be paid at least two month prior the event.
30 days before the event remaining 40% to be paid.

This payment will be treated then as a deposit against the final invoice which is required for
settlement within 14 days of receipt.If accounts are not settled by the due date, we reserve the
right to charge interest on all overdue accounts at a rate of 0,1% per day.

Cancellation

An already booked event can be cancelled by the Client in writing any time 4 months before the
event without any penalty fee.

For cancellation within 3 months prior commencing the event, the following penalty fee (% from
the total price) will be charged:

Upto 3 months = 10%
Upto2-1 months = 50%
Upto 30-3 days = 80%
Up to 48 hours = 100%

Damage
Any damage caused by customer to the furniture, inventory, equipment or venues provided by
us will be charged at full costs.



