









Catering Offer 2005



Zátiší Catering Group a.s.

V úžlabině 44 100 00 Praha 10

Mailing address:

Smetanovo nábřeží 18 110 00 Praha 1

Contact: Petr Štefan Title: Manager

Phone: +420 222 220 451-2 Mobile: +420 605 241 556 E-mail: petr@zatisigroup.cz Contact: Martin Limberský
Title: Assistant Manager
Phone: +420 222 220 451-2
Mobile: +420 605 241 559

E-mail: martin@zatisigroup.cz







STAND CATERING

<u> </u>		_	
Morning selection			
Croissant	pc	30,00 Kč	€ 1,00
Pain au chocolat	pc	45,00 Kč	€ 1,50
Assorted Freshly Baked Muffins	pc	45,00 Kč	€ 1,50
Selection of Assorted Fruit Yoghurts	pc	30,00 Kč	€ 1,00
Selection of jams and marmelades - small servings	pc	30,00 Kč	€ 1,00
Butter - small servings	pc	15,00 Kč	€ 0,50
Range of Cereal Bars	pc	30,00 Kč	€ 1,00
Whole Fruits	pc	30,00 Kč	€ 1,00
Lunch selection			
Quiches 10cm round			
Quiche of prague ham and cheese	pc	120,00 Kč	€ 4,00
Onion, leek and mushroom quiche	pc	120,00 Kč	€ 4,00
Zucchini, aubergine and sweet bell pepper quiche	pc	120,00 Kč	€ 4,00
Afternoon tea			
Carrot cake	рс	45,00 Kč	€ 1,50
Chocolate brownies	рс	45,00 Kč	€ 1,50
Assorted Cookies	рс	30,00 Kč	€ 1,00
Deluxe Assortment of Petit Fours	4 pcs	105,00 Kč	€ 3,50
Chocolate Bars (Mars, Twix, Bounty, Lion, Snickers etc.)	pc	30,00 Kč	€ 1,00
Sandwiches			
Mozzarella with tomato and pesto	pc	105 , 00 Kč	€ 3,50
Zucchini, aubergine and sweet bell pepper	pc	135,00 Kč	€ 4,50
Roasted farm chicken and guacamole	pc	120,00 Kč	€ 4,00
Roastbeef with ruccola, cheese and sun dried tomato	pc	150,00 Kč	€ 5,00
Cucumber and mint in white bread	pc	75,00 Kč	€ 2,50
Bacon, Letucce, Tomato in brown bread	pc	75,00 Kč	€ 2,50
Cheese in brown bread	pc	75,00 Kč	€ 2,50
Ham in white bread	pc	75,00 Kč	€ 2,50
Fresh French baguettes with various filling			
Smoked salmon, Roastbeef fillet	pc	150,00 Kč	€ 5,00
Italian parma ham, Vegetarian	pc	150,00 Kč	€ 5,00
Others			
Salted peanuts 50g	pc	30,00 Kč	€ 1,00
Salted almonds 50g	pc	30,00 Kč	€ 1,00
Selection of chips 100g	pc	30,00 Kč	€ 1,00







STAND CATERING

Beverages			
Fresh orange juice	11	360,00 Kč	€ 12,00
Orange juice	11	105,00 Kč	€ 3,50
Cranberry juice	0,21	45,00 Kč	€ 1,50
Pine apple juice	11	120,00 Kč	€ 4,00
Pear juice	11	120,00 Kč	€ 4,00
Apple juice	11	105,00 Kč	€ 3,50
Tomato juice	11	135,00 Kč	€ 4,50
Grapefruit juice	11	120,00 Kč	€ 4,00
Coca - Cola	11	105,00 Kč	€ 3,50
Diet Coke	11	105 , 00 Kč	€ 3,50
Fanta	11	105,00 Kč	€ 3,50
Tonic	11	105,00 Kč	€ 3,50
Sprite	11	105,00 Kč	€ 3,50
Mineral water	1,5l	75 , 00 Kč	€ 2,50
Still water	1 , 5l	75 , 00 Kč	€ 2,50
Evian	11	150,00 Kč	€ 5,00
Perrier	0,71	150,00 Kč	€ 5,00
Pilsner Urquell	0,331	60,00 Kč	€ 2,00
Radegast non-alcoholic beer	0,331	45,00 Kč	€ 1,50
Moravian white or red basic wine	0,71	270,00 Kč	€ 9,00
Hot beverages			
Filtred coffee	11	210,00 Kč	€ 7,00
Darjeeling tea	11	165,00 Kč	€ 5,50
Selection of different teas	1 bag	30,00 Kč	€ 1,00
Coffee Lavazza	1kg	495,00 Kč	€ 16,50
Decafinated coffee	0,5kg	360,00 Kč	€ 12,00
Whole grain coffee Lavazza	1kg	1 395,00 Kč	€ 46,50
Equipment (per day)			
Coffee machines incl. filtres and jugs	pc	1 095,00 Kč	€ 36,50
Coffee box 91	pc	345,00 Kč	€ 11,50
Water boiler	pc	90 , 00 Kč	€ 3,00
Glassware, cutlery and crockery	pc	7,50 Kč	€ 0,25

Prices exclude 5% VAT at soft drinks and food. Prices exclude 19% VAT at coffee, inventory and alcoholic beverages.







GENERAL BUSINESS CONDITIONS

All bookinkgs are accepted by the caterer on the basis that the client /agent have accepted all the business conditions as follow:

Event:

Number of persons:

Place:

Approximate total billing:

Decorations:

Orders & guaranteed numbers for all functions

Final numbers and order for catering services are to be confirmed in writing to us a minimum of 30 days in advance of the function. These are the numbers for which we expect to cater and charge. We reserve the right to alter this period according to availability of the ingredients on the market and delivery terms. If confirmed numbers fall by more than 5% then we reserve the right to charge for the shortfall, i.e. you will be charged for 95% of the original confirmed numbers. All extra services or items will not be delivered if not confirmed in writing and agreed on both sides.

Payment conditions

A payment of 10% to be paid by signing the contract. A payment of 40% to be paid at least two month prior the event. 30 days before the event remaining 40% to be paid.

This payment will be treated then as a deposit against the final invoice which is required for settlement within 14 days of receipt. If accounts are not settled by the due date, we reserve the right to charge interest on all overdue accounts at a rate of 0,1% per day.

Cancellation

An already booked event can be cancelled by the Client in writing any time 4 months before the event without any penalty fee.

For cancellation within 3 months prior commencing the event, the following penalty fee (% from the total price) will be charged:

Up to 3 months = 10% Up to 2 - 1 months = 50% Up to 30 - 3 days = 80% Up to 48 hours = 100%

Damage

Any damage caused by customer to the furniture, inventory, equipment or venues provided by us will be charged at full costs.